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16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Men Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

FRA - France

RUS - Russia

ESP - Spain

ITA - ltaly

GBR - Great Britain

GER - Germany

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

BEL - Belgium

GEO - Georgia

LUX - Luxembourg

NOR - Norway

SLO - Slovenia

SUl - Switzerland
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3B
3C

1A
1B
1C
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4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

5A
5B
5C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

14A
14B
14C

AUBERT Thomas
SANNA Michael
VALLADONT Jean-Charles

TSYBZHITOV Bolot
SHAYNUROV Radmir
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair

FERNANDEZ Antonio
RODRIGUEZ Juan I.
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel

ZAGAMI Alberto
GIORI Lorenzo
MANDIA Massimiliano

GODFREY Larry
SLATER Kieran
MORGAN Ashe

KAHLLUND Florian
SKOERIES Eric
WEISS Christian

SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
NOWAK Piotr

MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav
LADIKOV Anton
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy

DENIS Ivan
GYS Lenthy
ROYEN Laurent

PKHAKADZE Lasha
SHUSHADZE Mamuka
MOSESHVILI Jaba

HENCKELS Jeff
KRAUS Stephane
SCHULER Luc

NESTENG Baard
FURNES Christoffer
HAGEN Paul Andre

HABJAN MALAVASIC Den
KOMOCAR Jaka
RIJAVEC Jan

RUFER Thomas
FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael
MINGARD Emilien

3880

3927

3880

3920

3848

3842

3838

3877

3685

3635

3809

3798

3776

3554

/03

/01
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/09

/10
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114

220

_Bye_

216

.Bye.

215

218

205

215

208

176

202

212

203

191

214

213

212

216

211
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204

204

214

213

203

203 T.26

203 T.25

194

186
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